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SCALE:  1" = 20’ HORIZ

        1" = 5’ VERT

SCALE:  1" = 20’ HORIZ

535

540

545

550

555

535

540

545

550

555

545

540

535

555

550

545

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 600   MADISON          

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

   60-(30,31,128)-3   

CONTRACT NO. 76B85

SHEET NO. 31 OF 43  SHEETS STA. N/A        TO STA. N/A        

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS
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